SHL

Referee(s)

Linus Ohlund, Tobias Bjérk

Goalkeepers
34 HANSES Erik
50 ERIKSSON Jesper

1st Line

RD 4 HEED Tim

LD 55 SEVC Martin

RW 27 LUNDBERG Martin
CE 17 LINDHOLM Par
LW 22 PESONEN Janne

2nd Line

RD 3 BURSTROM Niclas

LD 61 LINDGREN Fredrik

RW 7 KABANOV Kirill

CE 20 FORSSELL Erik

LW 18 PETTERSTROM Pontus

3rd Line

RD 2 ANDERSSON Erik

LD 54 LINDHOLM Anton
RW 19 CALOF Andrew

CE 44 SCHREMP Rob

LW 12 PETTERSSON Adam

4th Line

RD 14 WIDING Daniel

LD 63 AHO Sebastian
RW 37 NORMAN John

CE 25 HOLMSTROM Axel
LW 24 SORENSEN Nick

Head Coach
Hans Wallsson

Missing Skaters

RW 9 ZACKRISSON Patrik
CE 29 SUNDQVIST Oskar
LD 52 LUNDBERG Arvid

Missing Goalies
35 SVENSSON Markus

GP
44
8

GP
43
43
44
43
10

GP
44
37
32
44
34

GP
40
27
42
31

44

GP
44
30
36
33
4

Assistant Coach
Stefan Klockare

GP
44
35
37

GP
36

GPI
17
0
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Lineup

Skelleftea AIK - Brynas IF
Skelleftea Kraft Arena

SO W
110
0 o0
A TP
21 29
12 15
7 14
11 24
6 13
A TP
10 14
6 7

16 25
17 30
4 6

A TP
7 9

5 5

14 25
12 16
12 19
A TP
6 14
4 4

6 10
8 15
1 1

A
19
8
2

SO

28
16

20

GAA SVS%
1,90 92,19
N/A  N/A
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
14 00:00
17 00:00
14 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
19 00:00
12 00:00
17 00:00
15 00:00
6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
15 00:00
6 00:00
11 00:00
-3 00:00
12 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
5 00:00
2 00:00
6 00:00
3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
14 00:00
-1 00:00
GAA SVS%
1,87 91,90

Linesmen

Jan Sandstrém, Johannes Kack

Goalkeepers
29 STARKBAUM Bernhard
1 SANDSTROM Felix

1st Line

RD 3 DJOOS Christian

LD 15 BERTILSSON Simon
RW 18 RODIN Anton

CE 41 SCOTT Greg

LW 23 SWEATT Bill

2nd Line

RD 54 SLOVAK Tomas

LD 9 ANDERSEN Niclas
RW 34 BRODIN Daniel

CE 39 NORDQUIST Jonas
LW 21 WALLACE Tim

3rd Line

RD 16 EKLUND Oscar

LD 5 KILSTROM Lukas
RW 96 LINDBLOM Oskar
CE 44 BLOMQVIST Jacob
LW 20 BRODECKI Adam

4th Line

RD 14 WESTLUND David

LD 24 LOOKE Jens

RW 7 WESTERHOLM Ponthus
CE 17 WESTERHOLM Pathrik
LW 27 LINDGREN Alexander

Head Coach
Thomas Berglund

Missing Skaters
LD 22 SUNDQVIST Jérgen
CE 59 ENTERFELDT Sebastian

GP GPI

43
5

GP
39
40
44
37
44

GP
10
44
43
42
14

GP
a1

40
26
44
37

GP
42
34
42
44
28

Assistant Coach
Petter Nilsson

GP
20
23

41
2
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2015-02-10 19:00

SO W
2 16
0 1
A TP
9 13
3 4
18 34
19 35
18 34
A TP
1 1
14 18
117
14 20
5 8
A TP
4 7
6 6
5 10
13 17
10 16
A TP
2 2
4 6
5 7
4 8
2 3

A
1
7

13

GAA SVS%
2,59 92,13
1,09 96,30
+/- TOI Avg.
-8 00:00
-4 00:00
-7 00:00
1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
3 00:00
-5 00:00
-7 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-8 00:00
-6 00:00
3 00:00
-12  00:00
-2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-9 00:00
-3 00:00
-6 00:00
-8 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
0 00:00



